
Royalty & Rail - Queen Elizabeth (Fremantle to Adelaide) 
17 days/16 nights 

Departs 27 November 2019 

Inclusions 

 4 days/3 nights aboard the Indian Pacific, Sydney to Perth, including all meals, beverages and Off Train 

Experiences in Broken Hill, Adelaide, Cook and Rawlinna 

 Transfer from East Perth Rail Terminal to Perth accommodation 

 6 nights accommodation in Perth including breakfast daily 

 Half day Perth and Fremantle City Tour 

 Full day Discover Rottnest Tour including lunch 

 Transfer from Perth accommodation to Queen Elizabeth 

 7 days/6 nights aboard Queen Elizabeth, Fremantle to Adelaide 

 Transfer from Queen Elizabeth to Adelaide accommodation 

 1 nights accommodation in Adelaide including breakfast 

 Transfer from Adelaide accommodation to Adelaide Airport 

 Flight from Adelaide to Sydney 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*based on Interior cabin aboard Queen Elizabeth 

Day Date Itinerary: 

1 Wednesday, 27 November 2019 Indian Pacific depart Sydney 

2 Thursday, 28 November 2019 Indian Pacific, Broken Hill & Adelaide 

3 Friday, 29 November 2019 Indian Pacific 

4 Saturday, 30 November 2019 Indian Pacific arrive Perth 

    Terminal to Hotel transfer 

    Travelodge Perth including Breakfast 

      

5 Sunday, 1 December 2019 Half day Perth and Fremantle City Tour 

    Travelodge Perth including Breakfast 

      

6 Monday, 2 December 2019 Free day 

    Travelodge Perth including Breakfast 

      

7 Tuesday, 3 December 2019 Full day Discover Rottnest Tour including lunch 

    Travelodge Perth including Breakfast 

      

8 Wednesday, 4 December 2019 Free day 

    Travelodge Perth including Breakfast 

      

9 Thursday, 5 December 2019 Free day 

    Travelodge Perth including Breakfast 

Price Per Person From* 

Standard Price NRMA Member Price 

Twin Share (based on Gold Service Twin Cabin) 

$6,299 $5,979 

Sole Use (based on Gold Service Single Cabin) 

$8,099 $7,689 



      

10 Friday, 6 December 2019 Transfer Hotel to Cruise Terminal 

   Queen Elizabeth depart Fremantle 

      

11 Saturday, 7 December 2019 At Sea  

      

12 Sunday, 8 December 2019 Albany 

      

13 Monday, 9 December 2019 Esperance 

      

14 Tuesday, 10 December 2019 At Sea  

      

15 Wednesday, 11 December 2019 At Sea  

      

16 Thursday, 12 December 2019 Queen Elizabeth arrive Adelaide 

    Transfer Cruise Terminal to Hotel 

    iBis Adelaide including Breakfast 

      

 17 Friday, 13 December 2019 Transfer Hotel to Airport 

    Flight Adelaide to Sydney 

    Package concludes 
 

 

 

 

 


